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Type |HS
General 0707.00.6090 Canada @ Ogdensburg

General
General

General
General
General

General
General
General

0707.00.6090
0707.00.6010

0707.00.6090
0707.00.6090
0707.00.6010

0707.00.6090
0707.00.6090
0707.00.6010

Imports JUNE 2004

Country

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

District

Ogdensburg
Ogdensburg

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Quantity 1| Unit 1 | CIF Value | Customs Value

8,709
0
8,709

19,261
0
19,261

13,664
0
13,664

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

10,525
0
10,525

30,147
0
30,147

21,243
0
21,243

10,325
0
10,325

28,402
0
28,402

20,903
0
20,903

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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